
R3

R1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3

R4

R4

R3

R1

R2

R2

R2

R1

R2

R3

R3

R1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3

R4

R3

R1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3

R4

①
①
①
②
③
④
②
①

②
③
②
⑤
⑥
⑦
③
⑧
④

⑤
④
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑥
③

⑦
⑤
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑧
④

陳宗彣 /林韋傑(台南市)

陳嘉南/董建志(臺體大)

郭哲瑜/曾品坤(南寧高中)

馮一宸/黃毓威(麟洛/屏大)

徐彥凱/何聖廷(潮州高中)

江佳泰/陳聖凱(永慶高中)

蔡宇紘/陳柏言(南寧高中)

曾華晨/林秉佑(臺體大)

劉俊伯/羅柏源(北市大)

張祐菘/歐子鴻(臺體/南市)

周正龍/陳子聰(臺體大)

陳鼎翔/王明芳(南寧高中)

李奕樟/林聖發(台南市)

林柏強/何聖祖(潮州高中)

李侑軒/謝承鈞(永慶高中)

龔立均/蕭家和(南寧高中)

范仕其/劉永仁(六家高中)

薛育昀/鄭仁森(臺體大)

張祐瑄/簡崇珉(臺體大)

余凱文/郭建群(台南市)

江富朋/余蕎瑋(臺體/北大)

阿嘿那/林耕竹(南寧高中)

吳泓昇/黃紹恩(臺體大)

鄭瑋中/馮品仁(潮州高中)

顏士森/邱子杰(南寧高中)

謝德勳/魏程豐(永慶高中)

張家昊/幸柏羽(屏東大學)

賴祐群/蔡沅璋(臺體大)

陳郁勳/陳柏邑(台南市)

何富達/張承璋(永慶高中)

潘韋諺/謝孟儒(南寧/興大)

林齊祐/張力中(潮州高中)

李禾昱/雷尚融(六家高中)

林育偉/賴嘉佑(臺體大)

張昱帆/廖宸葳(潮州高中)

林柏安/程尚軒(台中二中)

黃李諺旻/溫承恩(北大/臺體)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37



女子雙打(預賽 9局制，八強採三盤二勝制) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

①
①
①
②
②

②
③
③
④
④

③
⑤
⑤
⑥
⑥

④
⑦
⑦
⑧
⑧

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

郭千綺/鄭竹玲(南市/斗國)

張茹鈞/賴沛妤(臺體大)

鄭雅庭/鄭雅菱(忠明高中)

陳苡綾/黃沛棻(臺體大)

林昕穎/鍾馨慧(台南市)

林淑萍/廖櫻真(潮州高中)

高詩婷/馮子瑜(北市/屏縣)

許芯瑜/陳楹弈(北市/南大)

王荺捷/黃郁辰(臺體大)

鄭婷予/鄭媗尹(北市大)

潘維甯/陳思瑾(潮州高中)

凃宣伊/洪榆姍(台南市)

李青玟/江旻育(忠明/臺體)

陳沛羽/林怡彤(斗六高中)

董瓊文/戴芷妍(莿桐國中)

吳郁欣/王又婕(臺體/忠明)

薛意如/詹佳欣(台南市)

劉菁秀/葉妃珩(臺體/忠明)

黃詩媛/徐巧楹(台南市)

吳春婷/張娟玫(臺體大)

施佩杉/駱依靖(潮州高中)

張文馨/程芮庭(中市/斗高)

吳佳穎/黃育慈(台南市)

張茹鈞/賴沛妤(臺體大)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



男子單打(預賽 7局制，八強採三盤二勝制) 

①
①
①
②
②
③
③
④
②
①

②
③
④
⑤
⑤
⑥
⑥
⑦
⑦
⑧
④

③
⑤
⑧
⑨
⑨
⑩
⑩
⑪
⑪
⑫
⑥

⑦
⑫
⑬
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑭
⑯
⑧
④

(53)

(54)

(55)

(56)

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

(69)

(70)

(71)

(72)

(73)

(74)

(75)

(76)

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R2

R1

R2

R3

R4

R4

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

R4

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

R3

R1

R2

R1

R2

R2

R1

R2

R3

R4

陳 郁勳 ( 台 南市 )

曾 華晨 ( 臺 體大 )

馮品仁(潮州高中)

余 蕎瑋 ( 北 市大 )

董 建志 ( 臺 體大 )

徐彥凱(潮州高中)

鄭 仁森 ( 臺 體大 )

阿嘿那(南寧高中)

溫 承恩 ( 臺 體大 )

陳柏言(南寧高中)

江 富朋 ( 臺 體大 )

張 祐菘 ( 臺 體大 )

賴 嘉佑 ( 臺 體大 )

曾品坤(南寧高中)

陳 嘉南 ( 臺 體大 )

張 育瑋 ( 台 南市 )

黃 紹恩 ( 臺 體大 )

邱子杰(南寧高中)

張力中(潮州高中)

林 育偉 ( 臺 體大 )

李 奕樟 ( 台 南市 )

郭哲瑜(南寧高中)

余 凱文 ( 台 南市 )

歐 子鴻 ( 台 南市 )

李翔富(斗六高中)

龔立均(南寧高中)

林 韋傑 ( 台 南市 )

吳 泓昇 ( 臺 體大 )

王明芳(南寧高中)

劉 俊伯 ( 北 市大 )

簡 崇珉 ( 臺 體大 )

蔡宇紘(南寧高中)

蔡 沅璋 ( 臺 體大 )

林耕竹(南寧高中)

張 祐瑄 ( 臺 體大 )

陳 柏邑 ( 台 南市 )

蕭家和(南寧高中)

周 正龍 ( 臺 體大 )

顏士森(南寧高中)

賴祐群(溪洲國小)

薛 育昀 ( 臺 體大 )

羅 柏源 ( 北 市大 )

潘韋諺(南寧高中)

陳 子聰 ( 臺 體大 )

陳鼎翔(南寧高中)

黃李諺旻(北市大)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



女子單打(預賽 7局制，八強採三盤二勝制) 

①
①
①
②
③
④
②

②
③
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
④

③
⑤
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑥

④
⑦
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑧

R3

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R2

R3

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R2

R3

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R2

R3

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R2

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)

(51)

(52)

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)

A1

B1

C1

D1

A2

B2

C2

D2

郭千綺(台南市)

吳郁欣(臺體大)

潘維甯(潮州高中)

高詩婷(北市大)

王荺捷(臺體大)

薛意如(台南市)

林淑萍(潮州高中)

賴沛妤(臺體大)

黃詩媛(台南市)

張云薰(臺體大)

羅舒婷(北市大)

黃郁辰(臺體大)

張娟玫(臺體大)

駱依靖(潮州高中)

程芮庭(斗六高中)

黃沛棻(臺體大)

江旻育(臺體大)

葉妃珩(忠明高中)

陳思瑾(潮州高中)

林昕穎(台南市)

吳春婷(臺體大)

潘玟萱(潮州高中)

吳佳穎(台南市)

簡妙樺(臺體大)

鄭竹玲(斗六國中)

陳苡綾(臺體大)

董瓊文(莿桐國中)

劉菁秀(臺體大)

徐巧楹(台南市)

施佩杉(潮州高中)

張茹鈞(臺體大)

馮子瑜(屏東縣)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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